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Series 99
® 

Service Kits 

• Series 99® service kits and sets made primarily of various screwdrivers, nutdrivers and other blades that can be

used interchangeably in Series 99® handles

• All blades are high quality steel, hardened and tempered for optimum performance

• Plastic handles have patented spring device that holds blades firmly, yet permits quick, easy insertion

and removal

• Regular handles accommodate all blades, single and reversible

• Stubby, Tee and Ratchet handles used only with single-end blades

99SMN & 99SMKN Roll Kit & Case

99SMN 99SMKN

• Versatile 23-piece set of quality tools

• Provides a variety of quick change tools and tool combinations to speed up assembly and service work

• Available in a durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas case, or hard plastic case, for easy selection and storage

Cat 

No. 

99SMN 
99SMKN 

6546CVSMLN
55CGNN
46CGV
991VN
T993N
996N, 997N, 998N, T999N, T9910N, T9911N, T9914N

UPC 

No. Packed 

037103482471 Boxed 

037103482488 Boxed 

037103212931 

037103213297 

037103481467 

037103482532 

037103482594 

037103483126 

037103482525 

Inch mm 

6 152 

5 127 

6 152 

Description 

Complete roll kit 

Canvas case 

Long nose cushion grip plier 

Diagonal cushion grip plier 

Thin-pattern cushion grip adjustable wrench 

Regular handle 

Stubby handle 

Regular nutdrivers  

Phillips screwdrivers 

Slotted screwdrivers 

Reamer 

Extension 

Shelf 

Pack 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

31 

Mfr. Model 99SMN

99821N, 99822N
99811N, 99250N

9938N
99X10N




