Series 99[®] Service Kits

Mfr. Model 99SMN

- Series 99® service kits and sets made primarily of various screwdrivers, nutdrivers and other blades that can be used interchangeably in Series 99® handles
- All blades are high quality steel, hardened and tempered for optimum performance
- Plastic handles have patented spring device that holds blades firmly, yet permits quick, easy insertion and removal
- Regular handles accommodate all blades, single and reversible
- Stubby, Tee and Ratchet handles used only with single-end blades

99SMN & 99SMKN Roll Kit & Case





99SMN 99SMKN

- Versatile 23-piece set of quality tools
- · Provides a variety of quick change tools and tool combinations to speed up assembly and service work
- Available in a durable, roll-up plastic coated canvas case, or hard plastic case, for easy selection and storage

Cat No.	UPC No.	Packed	Inch	mm	Description	Shelf Pack
99SMN	037103482471	Boxed	150		Complete roll kit	1
99SMKN	037103482488	Boxed	6	8	Canvas case	1
			(A)	9		1
6546CVSMLN	037103212931	: <u>:</u> :	6	152	Long nose cushion grip plier	6
55CGNN	037103213297		5	127	Diagonal cushion grip plier	6
46CGV	037103481467		6	152	Thin-pattern cushion grip adjustable wrench	6
991VN	037103482532	3 _ 5	*	*	Regular handle	6
T993N	037103482594	100	5.	馬	Stubby handle	6
996N, 997N, 998N, T999N, T9910N, T9911N, T9914N		5 2 3	-	ũ	Regular nutdrivers	2
	-	(+)		•		8
99821N, 99822N	ā	7 2 5	•		Phillips screwdrivers	5
99811N, 99250N	뀰		2	2	Slotted screwdrivers	2
9938N	037103483126	o ē s	÷.	*	Reamer	6
99X10N	037103482525	•	5.	ā	Extension	6